ESSEX COUNTY SCHOOLS OF TECHNOLOGY
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Dr. Patricia Clark-Jeter Director of Student-Related Services & District 504 Coordinator pjeter@essextech.org (973) 412-2203 Ext. 2230
Patricia C. Schaffer Supervisor of Student-Related Services pschaffer@essesxtech.org 2298
jsalvante@essextech.org 2213

Johanna Salvante Administrative Assistant to the DSRS

Nicole Blasco Guidance Administrative Assistant 9-12 nblasco@essextech.org (973) 412-2203 Ext. 2280
Benita Negron School Counselor 9-12 A-F bnegron@essextech.org 2276

Toni Ann Percontino School Counselor 9-12 G-N tpercontino@essextech.org 2274
Andrew Turner School Counselor 9-12 0-Z aturner@essextech.org 2279

Sonia Mulero School Social Worker 9-12 ALL smulero@essextech.org 2265

Zaida Guerrero Guidance Administrative Professional 9-12 ALL zguerrero@essextech.org (973) 412-2203 Ext. 2215
Denise Calimano School Counselor 9-12 A-Ch dcalimano@essextech.org 2218

Joseph Recine (Johnson) School Counselor 9-12 Cl-G jrecine@essextech.org 2216
Isnery Marrero School Counselor 9-12 H-M imarrero@essextech.org 2256

Isnery Marrero (Perez) School Counselor 9-12 N-PAP imarrero@essextech.org 2256
Katherine Mayorga (Perez) School Counselor 9-12 PAR-P kmayorga@essextech.org 2220
Joseph Recine (Perez) School Counselor 9-12 Q-R jrecine@essextech.org 2216
Katherine Mayorga (Raney) School Counselor 9-12 S-Z kmayorga@essextech.org 2220

Jenaé Goodson School Social Worker 9-12 A-L jgoodson@essextech.org 2084
Cynthia Toro School Social Worker 9-12 M-Z ctoro@essextech.org 2257

Toni Evans Guidance Administrative Professional 9-12 ALL tevans@essextech.org (973) 412-2205 Ext. 2232
Emily Arcangelo School Counselor 9-12 A-L earcangelo@essextech.org 2261
Jennifer DaSilva School Counselor 9-12 M-2Z jdasilva@essextech.org 2278
Alghashiyah Murray School Social Worker 9-12 ALL amurray@essextech.org 2238
STUDENT ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR/SECTION 504 COORDINATOR/HIB SPECIALIST ASSIGNMENTS
Alghashiyah Murray Student Assistance Coordinator District amurray@essextech.org 2238
Jenaé Goodson Section 504 Coordinator/SSW PT jgoodson@essextech.org 2084
Cynthia Toro Section 504 Coordinator/HIB Specialist PT ctoro@essextech.org 2257
Sonia Mulero Section 504 Coordinator NT smulero@essextech.org 2265
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